Total Enroliment

Male
Undergraduate
Graduate
Female
Undergraduate
Graduate
Ethnic Origin

Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino
Asian

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacifi
Islander

White non-Hispanic
Non-resident alien

Two or more

Other

Race and Ethnicity Unknown

Residency

Headcount

1,192

404

325

79

788

607

181

1,192
1,023
17

116

14

14

1,192

Precentage %
100%
34%

66%

100%
86%
1%
0%

0%

0%

9.7%
0%
1.2%
1%
1%

100%

Headcount
Freshmen
Sophomores
Juniors
Seniors

Undergraduate Full-time
Undergraduate Part-time

Ethnic Origin
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino
Asian

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

White non-Hispanic
Non-resident alien

Two or More

Other

Race and Ethnicity Unknown

Headcount

Headcount
932
249
181
225
277

320
612

932

866

13
1

1

27

10

256

Precentage %
100%

27%

19%

24%

30%

34%
66%

100%
93%
1%
0%

0%

0%

3%
0%
1%
0%
1%

100%
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