	Headcount	Precentage %		Headcount	Precentage %
Total Enrollment	1,192	100%	Headcount	932	100%
Male	404	34%	Freshmen	249	27%
Undergraduat	e 325		Sophomores	181	19%
Graduate	e 79		Juniors	225	24%
Female	788	66%	Seniors	277	30%
Undergraduat	e 607				
Graduate	e 181		Undergraduate Full-time	320	34%
			Undergraduate Part-time	612	66%
Ethnic Origin	1,192	100%	Ethnic Origin	932	100%
Black or African American	1,023	86%	Black or African American	866	93%
Hispanic/Latino	17	1%	Hispanic/Latino	13	1%
Asian	1	0%	Asian	1	0%
American Indian or Alaska Native	2	0%	American Indian or Alaska Native	1	0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacifi Islander	0	0%	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0%
White non-Hispanic	116	9.7%	White non-Hispanic	27	3%
Non-resident alien	5	0%	Non-resident alien	4	0%
Two or more	14	1.2%	Two or More	10	1%
Other	7	1%	Other	4	0%
Race and Ethnicity Unknown	14	1%	Race and Ethnicity Unknown	6	1%
Residency	1,192	100%	Headcount	256	100%